Spectrum Academy - North Salt Lake

2021-2022
High School Fee Schedule (9th, 10th, 11th, 12th, Post-High)

Fees listed are the maximum amount that may be charged to a student for that activity. (Fees Not to Exceed Printed Amounts)

For more information on how to apply for fee waivers and other fee information, please go to our website at https://www.spectrumcharter.org/pleasant-grove.

High School

Base Fees

Course Fees

CTE Course Fees -

CTE Course Fees will continue on the second page

D Registration

(Supplies, Curriculum, Student

PE (per course)
D Fitness for Life

Lifetime Activities
(equipment for various activities)

a

Business and
Marketing
Capstone (workbooks,

pocket-folders, classroom

Incentives, Office Postage) $100.00 $5.00 supplies) $10.00
Earth . CAD Mechanical
Science/Biology/Chemis -
D E] |:| Design 1 (gox cutters,
Locker Fee try (per course) safety glasses, clasroom
fjl;z?ge, repairs under normal $10.00 (gr:)‘;;:salsg Ifg;::pgﬂ:‘r:;sn i‘aafzfia\s) $20.00 :—.:pp:neetsc )duwels, rope, glue, $25.00
In-School Activities Anatomy ot
Fo tiviti d | N " "
D ‘ne"ezaef: ‘vvér'?sfgmﬁ\"eps'? :jards, D gr_nater;_als fk°_" dISSfe(;llOn, les) D (UsB gtorage Deviug Part
in-school dances and other in- issection kits, safety supplies Replacement, Robotic
school activities) $30.00 $40.00 Supplies) $15.00
Technology Use
(Covers cost of repairs for
products that prove defective
becaise of \mpro‘:)er mate:’al or CO_mPUter
D workmanship under normal use, E] D Science
and technology-based licensing . .
fees.) *additional fees will be Principles 1 uss
charged for damages caused Art 3D: Sculbt Storage Device, Part
by student misuse (i.e. brok : pture Repl , Roboi
cereonay ety e broken $30.00 (Supplies for sculpture) $35.00 Suplies) $15.00
Life Skills
(Functional Skills
Course) (Costs .
D associated with activities related D D Culinary Arts 1
to cooking, laundry, and other . (food handlers ($35) this fee
activities)  *This course counts Art 3D: Pottery will be paid to a third-party
for a transition planning class. $30-00 (Supplies for pottery making) $60-00 permit,supplies, apron) $50-00
D Art Foundations; Art D Culinary Arts 2
Exploration (paint, drawing, lies, chaf: i
etc. supplies) $20.00 S;IPSI; fos:chefs coat, culnary $75.00
TranisTransition
0 Planning O Baking and
(costs associated with activities Pastry (piping tools,
related to cooking, transportation, lies, |
12th Grade Fees and other activities of adult living) $1 5.00 :ngpl‘?"seﬁsrsona $50'00
D Database
Graduation Development (paper,
(Cap and gown rental) $5000 pencils, USB drive, etc) $ 1 500
Grgdygtlon Digital Media 1
Activities/Events Opti IF D (Audio and Video Equipment:
(Senior lunches, Senior p Ipna ee_s ) cameras, microphones,
sweatshirts) $20.00 Optional Fees will continue on the second page software, etc.) $15.00
Digital Media 2
[[] |Yearbook (Before Feb O {Audo and Video Equipment:
cameras, microphones,
1) $35.00 software, etc.) $30.00
Notes: ) . Food & Nutrition 2
1) Annual maximum academic fee O O (Suppes: oo repacomont
equipment, cleaning an
per student: $562.00. Yearbook (After Feb 1) $45.00 sanitation suppies) $10.00
3y ‘ _ D Studept Government D Food Science
2) In addition to the fees listed on this (Previous Member) $25.00 (composition notebook, $25.00
fee schedule, the Board authorizes (Cost of Patches, Sewing labor) . portfolio supplies, etc.) -
i ili Foundations of
fines for falllrjg to retu_rn school ) Student Government Notrit
property; losing, wasting or damaging D (New Member) D l;J I;I 1on :persﬁa:,
: rotection equiptment, lal
private or school property through (Jacket, Patches, Sewing Labor) $120.00 Soat, gloves, st) $20.00
intentional, careless, or irresponsible Human
behavior; or improper use of school D Sports (per sport) D Development (chid
property. (Transportation, league fees, banquet) $90.00 care ki, first aid supplies) $15.00
Sports Mz_anu_facturmg
D (Uniform Rental Deposit) - is refunded D Prlnmples 1
upon returning uniform in condition (personal protection items,
outlined in contract) $1 0000 leather apron, gloves, etc.) $ 1 500
Manufacturing
. Technology
D *Graduation . D (personal protection items,
(invitations, announcements, etc) Varies leather apron, gloves, etc.) $15.00
Web
I:] D Development 1
$20- Single (USB storage)
*School Dances $40- Couple $10.00
O |wpe m
xam Development 2
*May increase yearly $95.00 (UsB storag‘e)) $10.00




Credit Recovery
(per packet) *Credit

Recovery is a fee and is fee
waivable for those that are on
fee waivers. See R277-407-2

Woods 1

(Safety Equipment, Project
Supplies, birdhouse $20,
cutting board - $50,
charcuterie board $50,
serving tray $75, butcher knife

(12) $30.00 block §75) Up to $75.00
Woods 2
(Safety Equipment, Project
Supplies - student picks
project )Adirondack Chair -
D $96 Nightstand-3 Drawer -
$140 Blanket Chest - $175
Sports Chest of Drawer-5 Drawer
(Uniform Rental Deposit) - is refunded $235 Student Desk - $200,
upon returning uniform in condition Entertainment Center/Coffee
outlined in contract) $100.00 Table $252 $75.00 - $252.00

CTE Co-Curricular Fees

CTSO Club Dues

O (per club) $50.00
O CTSO Trips (per

trip) $500.00

CTSO Trips -
O Nationals (per

trip) $2,000.00
O Fall Leadership $150.00
D Regional

Competition $25.00




